
EIM Regional Issues Forum Sector Liaisons (as of March 1, 2017)

Company Name Last First Email

PacifiCorp Edmonds Sarah sarah.edmonds@pacificorp.com

Pacific Gas and Electric Lecar Matt MELJ@pge.com

NIPPC Kahn Bob rkahn@nippc.org

Avangrid Leonard Ryan ryan.leonard@iberdrolaren.com

Renewable Northwest Yourkowski Cameron Cameron@RenewableNW.org

CMUA Braun Tony braun@braunlegal.com

Bonneville Power Administration Cooper Suzanne sbcooper@bpa.gov

PGP Hampton Therese thampton@publicgeneratingpool.com

Utah Office of Consumer Services Murray Cheryl cmurray@utah.gov

Deseret Power MacArthur Clay cmacarthur@deseretpower.com


